
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1511201005010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 36,544

CAMA #: 151 12 0 10 05 010 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

NELS00804
NELSON, DANNY D & CONNIE K

    

Owner: NELSON, DANNY D & CONNIE K Legal: BEG 674.93' S & 121.63' E OF NW COR LOT 1 TH NE 99.85' SE 
66.28' SW 86 .6' NW 81.81' TO POB TR A-10

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 962948

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,875.14 2,875.14 5,750.28

Special 270.42 270.41 540.83

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202415464-1 12/29/2020

2,907.95 0.00

12/21/2020

0.00

F 2,907.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,907.95

Connie Nelson

Check #Name/Amnt: 2556                Connie Nelson                         3145.55

202479826-1 05/17/2021

2,875.14 0.00

05/17/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,875.14

0.00

0.00

**********

2,875.14

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,145.56 3,145.55 0.00 6,291.11

6,291.10 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/15/2025 1:58:42 PM


