RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/3/2025 3:07:32 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014Value: 36,544

Parcel #: 1511201005010000

CAMA #: 151 12 0 10 05 010 00 0 00

Sec: 12 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

NELS00804

NELSON, DANNY D & CONNIE K

Owner: NELSON, DANNY D & CONNIE K

Legal: BEG 674.93' S & 121.63' E OF NW COR LOT 1 TH NE 99.85' SE

66.28' SW 86 .6' NW 81.81' TO POB TR A-10

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	962948	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,875.14	2,875.14	5,750.28
Special	270.42	270.41	540.83

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202415464-1	12/29/2020	12/21/2020	F	2,907.95	0.00	0.00	2,907.95	
2,907.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Connie Nelson	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2556	Connie Nelson		3145.55				
202479826-1	05/17/2021	05/17/2021	2	0.00	2,875.14	0.00		Lockbox Payments
2,875.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox Import	
Grand Totals				3,145.56	3,145.55	0.00	6,291.11	
6,291.10	0.01	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00